701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
THE ULTIMATE FLOOD
NV-F4
The innovative NV Flood Series is a high-powered,
corrosion resistant, low copper, die-cast aluminum
luminaire.
Heat-sink cooling fins are designed with a thermal

CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
IP65 Rated
IP67 Rated Optics
IK10 Rated
1.5G Vibration Rated per ANSI C136.31-2010 Knuckle
3G Vibration Rated per ANSI C136.31-2010 Trunnion
3
BUY AMERICAN
The information and specifications on this document are subject to change without any notification. All values are design, nominal, typical or prorated values when
measured under internal and external laboratory conditions.
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
NV-F4
PART NUMBER 15° LM/W 30° LM/W 55° LM/W 85° LM/W 7X5 LM/W 7X6 LM/W T4 LM/W T5 LM/W W
NV-F4-96L-200W-27K8 20368 102 19979 100 19465 97 20131 101 20169 101 20329 102 20486 102 20169 101 200
NV-F4-96L-200W--30K7 23520 118 23070 115 22477 112 23246 116 23290 116 23474 117 23656 118 23290 116 200
NV-F4-96L-200W--35K8 21840 109 21422 107 20872 104 21586 108 21627 108 21798 109 21967 110 21627 108 200
NV-F4-96L-200W--40K7 25413 127 24927 125 24286 121 25117 126 25165 126 25364 127 25561 128 25165 126 200
NV-F4-96L-200W--50K7 25413 127 24927 125 24286 121 25117 126 25165 126 25364 127 25561 128 25165 126 200
NV-F4-112L-243W-27K8 23591 97 23140 95 22545 93 23316 96 23361 96 23545 97 23728 98 23361 96 243
NV-F4-112L-243W-30K7 27241 112 26720 110 26034 107 26924 111 26976 111 27188 112 27400 113 26976 111 243
NV-F4-112L-243W35K8 25296 104 24812 102 24174 99 25001 103 25049 103 25247 104 25443 105 25049 103 243
NV-F4-112L-243W-40K7 29434 121 28871 119 28129 116 29091 120 29147 120 29377 121 29605 122 29147 120 243
NV-F4-112L-243W-50K7 29434 121 28871 119 28129 116 29091 120 29147 120 29377 121 29605 122 29147 120 243
NV-F4-128L-265W-27K8 26362 99 25859 98 25194 95 26056 98 26105 99 26311 99 26516 100 26105 99 265
NV-F4-128L-265W-30K7 30442 115 29860 113 29092 110 30087 114 30145 114 30383 115 30619 116 30145 114 265
NV-F4-128L-265W-35K8 28267 107 27727 105 27014 102 27939 105 27992 106 28213 106 28432 107 27992 106 265
NV-F4-128L-265W-40K7 32892 124 32263 122 31434 119 32509 123 32571 123 32828 124 33083 125 32571 123 265
NV-F4-128L-265W-50K7 32892 124 32263 122 31434 119 32509 123 32571 123 32828 124 33083 125 32571 123 265
NV-F4-96L-316W--27K8 30552 97 29968 95 29198 92 30197 96 30254 96 30493 96 30730 97 30254 96 316
NV-F4-96L-316W-30K7 35279 112 34605 110 33716 107 34869 110 34936 111 35211 111 35485 112 34936 111 316
NV-F4-96L-316W-35K8 32760 104 32134 102 31308 99 32379 102 32440 103 32696 103 32950 104 32440 103 316
NV-F4-96L-316W-40K7 38119 121 37391 118 36430 115 37676 119 37748 119 38046 120 38341 121 37748 119 316
NV-F4-96L-316W-50K7 38119 121 37391 118 36430 115 37676 119 37748 119 38046 120 38341 121 37748 119 316
NV-F4-112L-366W-27K8 35386 97 34710 95 33818 92 34974 96 35041 96 35318 96 35592 97 35041 96 366
NV-F4-112L-366W-30K7 40862 112 40081 110 39050 107 40386 110 40463 111 40783 111 41099 112 40463 111 366
NV-F4-112L-366W-35K8 37943 104 37218 102 36261 99 37502 102 37573 103 37870 103 38164 104 37573 103 366
NV-F4-112L-366W-40K7 44151 121 43307 118 42194 115 43637 119 43721 119 44065 120 44408 121 43721 119 366
NV-F4-112L-366W-50K7 44151 121 43307 118 42194 115 43637 119 43721 119 44065 120 44408 121 43721 119 366
NV-F4-128L-409W-27K8 39544 97 38788 95 37791 92 39084 96 39158 96 39467 96 39774 97 39158 96 409
NV-F4-128L-409W-30K7 45662 112 44790 110 43638 107 45131 110 45217 111 45574 111 45928 112 45217 111 409
NV-F4-128L-409W-35K8 42401 104 41591 102 40522 99 41908 102 41988 103 42319 103 42648 104 41988 103 409
NV-F4-128L-409W-40K7 49338 121 48395 118 47151 115 48764 119 48857 119 49242 120 49625 121 48857 119 409
NV-F4-128L-409W-50K7 49338 121 48395 118 47151 115 48764 119 48857 119 49242 120 49625 121 48857 119 409
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LED WATTAGE CHART 96L 112L 128L
700mA 200W 243 265
1050mA 316W 366 409